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Circolo del Golf Fioranello

STUDIO LENTINI
GOLF CUP

Circolo Golf Fioranello

Sabato 26 Novembre

18 buche stableford hcp
VINCITORI

17 Categoria

DANIELE BERRI
ROBERTO SANTIROCCO
MAURIZIO BALLERINI
MARIO INNAMORATI

2" Categoria
ENRICO LULLI
ANGELO RUGGIERI
CRISTIAN NARDONE

FERIAL BERNAZZANI
ANGELO ALESSANDRINI

30
37
36
34

39
36
34

28
33



